Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Ford - (1132461) - Windsor SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.75
2:22.75
2:23.59
2:23.91
2:23.91
2:24.05
2:24.51
2:25.82
2:26.95
2:31.65
2:34.14
2:34.16
2:34.69
2:34.99
2:35.13
2:35.93
2:41.03
2:45.06
2:47.35
2:51.50
2:52.62
2:50.47
3:02.83
3:04.39
3:04.72

3:07.85
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Date

28/09/22
15/10/22
19/11/22
06/11/22
19/11/22
15/05/22
21/11/21
05/12/21
20/11/21
18/11/23
15/06/23
04/11/20
02/06/21
05/11/23
05/10/19
09/07/21
22/09/19
09/06/18
17/11/18
23/09/18
17112117
08/10/17
24/09/17
28/01/17
07/05/17
04/12/16
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Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships 2023

Windsor

Windsor

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
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Venue

Ascot
Winchester
Guildford
Winchester
Guildford
Maidenhead
Braywick
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Surrey Sports Park
Windsor
Eton College
Eton College
Winchester
Aldershot
Windsor
Maidenhead
Magnet LC
Newbury
Magnet LC
Reading
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 4

2

2

2

2
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

2
Windsor 4
Windsor 0
Windsor 0

2
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
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J.10.00
3:17.95
3:20.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.65
2:34.99
2:34.14
2:23.91
2:23.59
2:23.91
2:22.75
2:22.75
2:24.05
2:25.82
2:24.51
2:26.95
2:35.93
2:34.69
2:34.16
2:35.13
2:41.03
2:47.35
2:51.50
2:45.06
2:52.62
2:50.47
3:02.83
3:04.72
3:04.39
3:07.85
3:17.95
3:20.76
3:16.53
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Date

18/11/23
05/11/23
15/06/23
19/11/22
19/11/22
06/11/22
15/10/22
28/09/22
15/05/22
05/12/21
21/11/21
20/11/21
09/07/21
02/06/21
04/11/20
05/10/19
22/09/19
17/11/18
23/09/18
09/06/18
17112117
08/10/17
24/09/17
07/05/17
28/01/17
04/12/16
01/10/16
13/03/16
06/12/15

VVINUSUI wpelt ivieet
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Open Meet 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Windsor SC Club Championships 2023

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

Guildford City SC Level 2 Winter Open

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
The Winchester Autumn Qualifier

Windsor SC Club Championships

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor SC Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham SC County Qualifier Meet
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Windsor 2019 Club Championships

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Reading June End of Season Open Meet
Tilehurst No Frills - Last Chance County Qualified
Maxwell October Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet
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Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Winchester
Windsor
Guildford
Guildford
Winchester
Winchester
Ascot
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Braywick
Bracknell
Windsor
Eton College
Eton College
Aldershot
Maidenhead
Newbury
Magnet LC
Magnet LC
Reading
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Maidenhead
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Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Windsor 4

2

2

2

2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 0
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
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